Lahden Golf Ry Joukkuetulokset 30.8.2014 16:19
Kaupunkiottelu
Pistebogey Hcp

# Joukkue Nimi Seura Tulos TULOS
1. Lahden Golf Ry 154
1. Eero kp Rauhala LG 34
2. Jarmo Jarvinen LG 34
3. Heikki pj Jaamaa LG 33
4. Timo Huvinen LG 28
5. Tiina kp Leppéa-PeltolalG 25
6. Tarja Kaplas LG 18*
2. Eerikkala Golf 153
1. Timo Korhonen EeG 36
2. Vesa kp Hanhijoki EeG 33
3. Harri Holopainen EeG 30
4. Jouko Voutilainen EeG 30
5. Aki pj Siren EeG 24
3. PuulaGolf ry 150
1. Juha pj Kemppi PuulaG 34
2. Kari Kolehmainen PuulaG 33
3. Tero kp Jarvinen PuulaG 30
4. Jarmo pj Lehtimdki PuulaG 29
5. Mari kp Soisalo PuulaG 24
6. Johanna Suuronen PuulaG 15*
4. Kartanogolf 149
1. Mikko Nyk&nen KGOLF 31
2. Petteri kp RuuskanenKGOLF 31
3. Markku Siltanen KGOLF 30
4. Harri pj KainulainenKGOLF 30
5. Sonja kp Valtonen KGOLF 27
6. Reijo Hujanen KGOLF 24*
5. Tahkon Golfseura 149
1. Sami Narhi TGS 33
2. Paula Tammisto TGS 32
3. Markku Toivanen TGS 29
4. Erkki Jalkanen TGS 28
5. Jorma pj Autio TGS 27
6. Jukka Ilva TGS 17*
6. litti Golf 149
1. Pekka pj Patynen 1GS 34
2. Pekka Rautaheimo 1GS 29
3. Eira Koskinen 1GS 29
4. Leena kp Parviainen 1GS 29
5. Petri Savolainen 1GS 28
6. Kari kp Vaalgamaa 1GS 25*
7. Kerigolf ry 147
1. Olli Laamanen KeG 34
2. Kari Harkodnen KeG 33
3. Pekka Raina KeG 31
4. Kimmo MalkkKi KeG 26
5. Eija pj Huttunen KeG 23
8. Holiday Club Golf 146
1. Marko pj Hiltunen HCGolf 35
2. Jussi Helkala HCGolFf 31
3. Tapio Honkamaa HCGolf 29
4. Katariina kp HeiskanenHCGolf 27
5. Jukka Roilas HCGolf 24
6. Visa Korhonen HCGolf 15*
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15.

16.

17.

Rantasalmi Golf

Mikkelin Golf ry

Viipurin Golf ry

Lampila Golf

Imatran Golf

Pielis-Golf

Tarinagolf

Koski-Golf

Karelia Golf
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- Ari pj Korhonen

Mervi Partanen
Katriina Mehtonen
Pentti Kovanen
Heikki Mehtonen
Raili Rinnemaa

Mauno Saksio

. Jorma pj Peipponen

Nina Kontulainen
Esa Jussi-Pekka

. Tapio Ranta

Hannele Peipponen

Marko Ek

- Antti Reponen

Eija Pullinen

. Jukka Hallikas

Pirkko Vepsa

Merja kp KoikkalainenVG

Raimo pj Venalainen LaG

Pirjo Hedman
Lassi Fontell
Rolf Hedman
Lasse kp Malin

. Ville Taavila

. Jarmo pj Johansson
. Timo kp Suikki

. Toni Turkkila

. Anu kp Varpoila

. Tarja Turkkila

Hannu Savola

. Jorma kp Mahanen
. Jari Itéaaho

Niilo pj KunnasrantaPG

. Jyrki Mikkonen
. Jari Seitavuo

Lasse Haikonen

Mikko Lyytinen

. Vesa pj Halme

Mikko Huovinen
Kari kp lkavalko

. Tonja Hatara

Kirsti kp Teljamo

Heikki kp Rosenius

. Sari Sarkinen

Mika Kupiainen
Kaija kp Partanen

. Olli pj Koivula

. Jaana kp Parviainen Tarina

. Veli-Pekka pj 7/ kp NiemiTarina 33
. Osmo Ruuska

. Sari Kantosalo
. Seppo Kantosalo

RanG 33
RanG 32
RanG 30
RanG 25
RanG 25
RanG 25*
MG 34
MG 33
MG 29
MG 27
MG 21
MG 17*
VG 33
VG 30
VG 28
VG 27
VG 26
24*
37
LaG 29
LaG 28
LaG 25
LaG 24
LaG 21*
1G 32
1G 32
1G 30
1G 26
1G 22
1G 18*
PG 33
PG 29
28
PG 26
PG 25
PG 25*
Tarina 29
Tarina 29
Tarina 24
Tarina 22
17*
KosG 29
KosG 28
KosG 28
KosG 26
KosG 26
KarG 31
KarG 30
KarG 26
KarG 25
KarG 21

145

144

144

143

142

141

137

137

133



18. Kymen Golf

19. Anola Golf Club

20. Golf-Porrassalmi

21. Kaakon Golf

ry
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Heikki pj Pykalistd KG

Eija kp Anttila

. Jouni Nykanen

Heikki Il1liminsky
Markku kp Mankki
Marjatta Pykalisto

. Seppo Manninen

Pekka Kosonen

. Auli kp Manninen

Kalevi Pailamo
Paula Maensivu
Jarmo kp Maensivu

. Simo Tuomisalo
. Jorma Hietanen
. Seppo Jantunen

Harri kp Marjala

. Olli Kumela
Marja-Liisa kp LaitinenGP

Maija Parssinen
Petteri Oksanen
Sakari kp Finne

. Virve Kiri
. Jaakko pj Talsi
. Sirkku kp Ukkola

KG
KG
KG
KG
KG

AGC
AGC
AGC
AGC
AGC
AGC

GP
GP
GP
GP
GP

KaaG
KaaG
KaaG
KaaG
KaaG
KaaG

35
30
23
22
22
15*

32
30
27
24
19
18*

29
26
25
24
23

29
26
24
23
22
22*

18*

132

132

127

124



